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Name of the Office Study Abroad International Learning Office 
Kingston University 
Yorkon building, Kingston Hill campus 
Kingston upon Thames 
Surrey KT2 7LB 
United Kingdom 
Email: studyabroad@kingston.ac.uk 
 

SAIL Office Manager: Mr Joan-Anton Carbonell Porro 
Tel: + 44 (0)20 8417 3220     
Email: JA.Carbonell@kingston.ac.uk 
 

Outgoing Students  
Contact Person (central 
office) 

Miss Hannah Wilson  
SAIL Officer (Outbound) 
Tel: + 44 (0) 20 8417 3626 
Email: H.Wilson@kingston.ac.uk  
 

Incoming Students 
Contact Person (central 
office): 

Mr Paul Wilkinson 
SAIL Officer (Inbound) 
Tel: + 44 (0) 20 8417 3650 
Email: P.Wilkinson@kingston.ac.uk  
 

SAIL Administrators: Mr Adam Carey  
(Outbound) 
Tel:  + 44 (0) 20 8417 6563 
Email: A.Carey@kingston.ac.uk    
  
vacancy 
(Inbound) 
Tel:  + 44 (0) 20 8417 3629 
Email: tbc 
 

Summer School Coordinator: Mrs Cath Kuppan 
Tel: + 44 (0) 20 8417 3639 
Email: C.Kuppan@kingston.ac.uk 
 

Erasmus Code: UK KINGSTO 01 
 

Website: https://www.kingston.ac.uk/visitingstudents/erasmus/ 
 

Faculty Erasmus 
Administrators:   

Sue Atkinson 
Kingston School of Art  
Tel: +44 (0)20 8417 4755 
Email: S.Atkinson@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Syrena Clarke  (for Social Sciences) 

Faculty of Business and Social Sciences  

Tel: +44 (0)20 8417 2386 

Email: S.Clarke@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Eleni George (for Business) 

Kingston Business School 
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Tel: +44 (0)20 8417 5297 

Email: H.George@kingston.ac.uk 
 
Clegg, Piedad 

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Computing  

Tel: +44 (0)20 8417 2023 

Email: P.Clegg@kingston.ac.uk  

 
Farrukh Akhtar 
Childcare and Working with Young Peaple 

Tel: +44 (0)20 8417 5105 
Email: F.Akhtar@sgul.kingston.ac.uk 
 
Angela Crowley 
Education  

Tel: +44 (0)20 8417 6645 

Email: A.Crowley@sgul.kingston.ac.uk  
 
Jas Smyth 
Social Work 

Tel: +44 (0)20 8417 4515 

Email: Jaswinder.Smyth@sgul.kingston.ac.uk 
 
 

 
 

Further Information 
 
Key Dates:  

https://www.kingston.ac.uk/visitingstudents/studyabroad/d
ates/ 
 

Application Form and 
Instructions: 

Erasmus: 
www.kingston.ac.uk/visitingstudents/erasmus/applying/ 
 

Application Deadlines: Erasmus: 
31th May for September entry 
Mid-October for January entry 
 

Module Directory : http://www.kingston.ac.uk/visitingstudents/erasmus/directo
ry/ 
 

Accommodation options: http://www.kingston.ac.uk/visitingstudents/erasmus/accom
modation/ 
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